20 SPOT

5SPOT

BEST BET

BINGO

BOTTOM S

MONEYBAL

PENNY

PENY

PIX6

QUARTERK

Regular

Wager Type

20 SPOT

Totals:
5 SPOT

Totals:
BEST BET

Totals:
BINGO
BINGO
BINGO

Totals:
BOTTOM S

Totals:

MONEYBAL
MONEYBAL

Totals:
PENNY

Totals:
PENY

Totals:
PIX6

Totals:
QUARTERK
QUARTERK
QUARTERK
QUARTERK

Totals:
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Totals:

SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE

Monthly Spot Action Rex

Report Executed on:

RESULTSBASED ON DATA FRC

NumOfNums

20

(63}

40

0N D

O© 0O ~NOO UL WNPE

Nl
NwNMRO

Sales

$170.00

$170.00
$46.00

$46.00
$30.00

$30.00
$4.00
$3.20
$0.80

$8.00
$390.60

$390.60
$259.00
$5.00

$264.00
$5,325.70

$5,325.70
$25.40

$25.40
$5,394.42

$5,394.42
$11.25
$21.00
$2.00
$2.00

$36.25
$154.85
$385.60
$12,794.90
$1,791.65
$299.70
$599.95
$139.15
$88.95
$50.75
$29.50
$5.00
$53.96
$10.00
$5.00

$16,408.96
$10,860.95
$3,268.96

Winners

$59.00

$59.C
$1,050.40

$1,050.4
$5.92

$5.
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.C
$500.20

$500.
$142.40
$0.00

$142./
$1,294.50

$1,294.F
$1.00

$1.C
$5,298.88

$5,298.€
$52.50
$0.00
$0.25
$0.25

$53.C
$87.00
$314.40
$10,359.97
$833.80
$131.59
$268.79
$72.65
$29.92
$19.25
$11.00
$80.00
$5.43
$12.00
$1.00

$12,226.¢
$7,287.97
$2,714.39



SPOTLITE

TOPS

Grand Totals:

Wager Type

SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE

Totals:
TOPS

Totals:

NumOfNums

AW

40

Sales

$4,947.78
$3,329.18
$477.15

$22,884.02
$243.93

$243.93

$51,227.28

Winners

$4,337.26
$3,932.49
$389.29

$18,661.4
$333.46

$333.4

$39,626.¢



