

Monthly Spot Action Report

Report Executed on:

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM

	<u>Wager Type</u>	<u>NumOfNums</u>	<u>Sales</u>	<u>Winners</u>
	20 SPOT	20	\$170.00	\$59.00
20 SPOT	Totals:		\$170.00	\$59.00
	5 SPOT	5	\$46.00	\$1,050.40
5 SPOT	Totals:		\$46.00	\$1,050.40
	BEST BET	4	\$30.00	\$5.92
BEST BET	Totals:		\$30.00	\$5.92
	BINGO	4	\$4.00	\$0.00
	BINGO	5	\$3.20	\$0.00
	BINGO	8	\$0.80	\$0.00
BINGO	Totals:		\$8.00	\$0.00
	BOTTOM S	40	\$390.60	\$500.20
BOTTOM S	Totals:		\$390.60	\$500.20
	MONEYBAL	4	\$259.00	\$142.40
	MONEYBAL	5	\$5.00	\$0.00
MONEYBAL	Totals:		\$264.00	\$142.40
	PENNY	8	\$5,325.70	\$1,294.50
PENNY	Totals:		\$5,325.70	\$1,294.50
	PENY	8	\$25.40	\$1.00
PENY	Totals:		\$25.40	\$1.00
	PIX6	6	\$5,394.42	\$5,298.88
PIX6	Totals:		\$5,394.42	\$5,298.88
	QUARTERK	4	\$11.25	\$52.50
	QUARTERK	6	\$21.00	\$0.00
	QUARTERK	7	\$2.00	\$0.25
	QUARTERK	8	\$2.00	\$0.25
QUARTERK	Totals:		\$36.25	\$53.00
	Regular	1	\$154.85	\$87.00
	Regular	2	\$385.60	\$314.40
	Regular	3	\$12,794.90	\$10,359.97
	Regular	4	\$1,791.65	\$833.80
	Regular	5	\$299.70	\$131.59
	Regular	6	\$599.95	\$268.79
	Regular	7	\$139.15	\$72.65
	Regular	8	\$88.95	\$29.92
	Regular	9	\$50.75	\$19.25
	Regular	10	\$29.50	\$11.00
	Regular	11	\$5.00	\$80.00
	Regular	12	\$53.96	\$5.43
	Regular	13	\$10.00	\$12.00
	Regular	14	\$5.00	\$1.00
Regular	Totals:		\$16,408.96	\$12,226.88
	SPOTLITE	1	\$10,860.95	\$7,287.97
	SPOTLITE	2	\$3,268.96	\$2,714.39

	<u>Wager Type</u>	<u>NumOfNums</u>	<u>Sales</u>	<u>Winners</u>
	SPOTLITE	3	\$4,947.78	\$4,337.26
	SPOTLITE	4	\$3,329.18	\$3,932.49
	SPOTLITE	5	\$477.15	\$389.29
SPOTLITE	Totals:		\$22,884.02	\$18,661.46
	TOP S	40	\$243.93	\$333.46
TOP S	Totals:		\$243.93	\$333.46
<u>Grand Totals:</u>			\$51,227.28	\$39,626.92